GREATER BENDIGO GOLD MINES LIMITED BROADCAST

GREATER BENDIGO GOLD MINES LIMITED (GBM) provides the opportunity to listen to an audio broadcast with Mr John Cahill, MD in a presentation titled "Greater Bendigo Resumes Trading on the ASX - Mr John Cahill, Managing Director".

To listen, copy the following details into your web browser: brr.com.au/event/65268

The presentation details are as follows:

- Greater Bendigo Resumes Trading on the ASX Mr John Cahill, Managing Director
- Presented by Mr John Cahill, MD
- Fri, 16 Apr 2010 9:30am AEST

Boardroom Radio offers many free services, such as:

- Boardroom Radio Alerts
- Easy access to archived presentations on demand
- Podcast subscription with daily updates

Visit Boardroom Radio for more